JKCKYpPCUMOHHaA nporpaMmMma Ha Tennoxoane KOHCTaHTUH PeauH NO MapLUpyTy
Hu>xHun HoBropop - MakapbeBo - Yebokcapsl - Ka3zaHb - YbsHOBCK - Camapa -
CapaTos ¢ 03.05.2025 no 08.05.2025

03.05, Cy66oTa

03.05, Cy66oTa

Hwv>xuun HoBropop,

MakapbeBo
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MpubbiTHne:

MpubbiTHe:

MpubbiTHe:

MpubbiTHe:

MpubbiTHe:

MpubbiTHe:

16:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

14:00

OTnpasneHune: 11:00

OTnpasneHune: 19:00

OTnpasneHune: 19:00

OTnpasneHune: 20:00

OTnpasneHune: 19:00

OTnpasneHune: 16:00



